Rogue Rodeo Results
Blue Earth, MN

July 28, 2023
Saddle Bronc (1)

1|Colton Steiber | 68|  $506.00
Breakaway (28)

1|Tuftin Becker 2.8 $717.60
2|Tuftin Becker 2.9 $598.00
3|Abby Lee 3.3 $478.40
4|Katie Bell 3.5 $358.80
5|Bentley Becker 3.7 $79.73
5|Courtney Birkholtz 3.7 $79.73
5|Bridget Biron 3.7 $79.73

Brittney Carlson 41

Bridget Biron 4.1

Kathy Biron 4.2

Desta Misegades 4.9

Peyton Schultz 5.8

Jacey Savage 7.8

Desta Misegades NT

Becky Christenson NT

Courtney Birkholtz NT

Maci Diehl NT

Katie Bell NT

Bailey Barker NT

Courtney Otto NT

Callie Jurgensen NT

Becky Christenson NT

Kathy Biron NT

Carlee Allen NT

Bentley Becker NT

Courtney Otto NT

Bailey Barker NT

Abby Lee NT

Steer Wrestling (9)

1|{Chance Grill 4.6(5648.60
2|Garrett Stevens 5/$432.40

Justin Zweifel 5.3

Chance Carlson 5.5

Justin Zweifel 5.9

Troy Nielsen 6

Steve Allgood NT

Levi Allen NT

Chance Grill NT
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Girls Barrel Racing (17)
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Collin Hewitt 10.4
David Slipka 17.0
Chance Grill 20.3
Jeremy Olson NT
Collin Hewitt NT
Garrett Nietert NT
Wyatt Hicks NT
Chance Grill NT
040 Jeremy Olson 11.2
040 Jeff Grill 11.6
040 David Slipka 26.5
040 Jeff Grill NT
040 Craig Arnold NT
040 Jeremy Olson NT
Isaac Tilstra / Ty Jurgenson 7.5
Eric Nelson / Owen Mosing NT
Isaac Tilstra / Owen Mosing NT
Eric Nelson / Ty Jurgenson NT
MTR Callie Jurgenson / Ty Jurgenson 8.3
Heather Veld 12.503

Bobbi Fitch 12.878

Ashely Hewitt 13.103

Jamie Wendt 13.228

Lindsey Kruse 13.279

Georgette Rosek 13.455

Carly Webb 13.649

Stephanie Mackissock 13.771

Raelin Jurgens 13.856

Jayden Jorgensen 14.038

Maci Diehl 15.24

Bridget Biron 18.069

Courtney Otto 18.577

Lauren Irvin 18.814

Brianna Hepperly 19.06

Jacey Savage 19.087

Melisa Sherbert NT

$607.20
$404.80

$524.40
$349.60

$736.00

$299.00

$653.20
$489.90
$326.60
$163.30

$736.00

$299.00



Bulls (4)

Derek Christensen NS
Hudson Johnson NS
Hunter Johnson NS
Lane Kruse NS




